
New Customer Offer:
1 month FREE Cooler Rental with a 12 month signed agreement

and 3 bottles of water,  you pay only the deposit. 
offer expires 12/31/2026

WISCONSIN GLACIER SPRING WATER
Product                    Price               Deposit                     

CHIPPEWA SPRING WATER

NICOLET ARTESIAN  WATER

Ceramic Dispenser and Floor Stand 

For Purchase: Ceramic Dispenser   $45.99 +tax 

For Purchase: Oak Floor Stand        $49.99 +tax For Purchase: Oak Floor Stand        $

Monthly Rental                         $3.50

5 Gallon Spring          
5 Gallon Distilled    
5 Gallon Fluoride       
5 Gallon Purified      

3 Gallon Spring        
3 Gallon Purified
3 Gallon Distilled

6/1 Gallon Distilled
24/16oz. Case
24/20oz Case    

5 Gallon           

5 Gallon           

3 Gallon     
    

$8.49
$8.49
$8.49
$7.79

$9.99

$10.99              $7.00

$7.99

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

$10.99
$7.99
$9.19

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$7.00
$7.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

430 Keller Dr
Park City, Illinois 60085

847-265-2299
www.wisconsinglacier.r.com

BOTTLE-LESS WATER COOLER
Rental (per month)
Hot & Cold Console        
Cook & Cold Console      
Counter Top Units Available
   signed lease requirement

   $45
   $40

Serving DuPage, Kane,
Lake,  McHenry 

& Northern Cook County

NICOLET CASE SPRING WATER
   Product                          Price              

6/1 Gal. Distilled           

6/1 Gal. Spring      

   

$10.99

$10.99

   
     

CUPS:
7oz. Flat Plastic (100)
7oz. Flat Plastic (1000)
4.25oz. Cone (200)
4.25oz. Cone (1000)

Call for Price

Glass Bottles:
12/33.8oz. 
24/16.9oz. 

$31.80
$32.80

MOUNTAIN VALLEY SPRING WATER

24/20oz. Case $14.75

WATER JOE - CAFFEINATED WATER

prices subject to change


